Potapenko Volodymyr Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Kharkiv Commercial Court of Appeal, Judge of Kharkiv
Commercial Court of Appeal

Last position

Sept. 8, 2016 Resigned

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Potapenko Olena Fedorivna wife —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1398
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1398
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12584
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12584
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12584
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12584

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016

2016

2015

2014

[

Kharkiv Economic Court of
Appeal, Judge

Kharkiv Economic Court of
Appeal, Judge Emeritus

Kharkiv Economic Court of
Appeal, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Kharkiv Economic
Court of Appeal

17 080,99

20 331,04

32 714,65

17 128,23

5 227,52


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1582cfd-fc20-41ef-b9c5-a94492be0d08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca14139b-8bc9-47ac-b489-79f984348320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a54bad61-09c2-4209-a231-d1a7bd39368e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_196

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

1850
000,00

1850
000,00

3760
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1582cfd-fc20-41ef-b9c5-a94492be0d08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1582cfd-fc20-41ef-b9c5-a94492be0d08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1582cfd-fc20-41ef-b9c5-a94492be0d08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca14139b-8bc9-47ac-b489-79f984348320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca14139b-8bc9-47ac-b489-79f984348320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca14139b-8bc9-47ac-b489-79f984348320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a54bad61-09c2-4209-a231-d1a7bd39368e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a54bad61-09c2-4209-a231-d1a7bd39368e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a54bad61-09c2-4209-a231-d1a7bd39368e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_196

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2016 —

2015 16 331,97

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1582cfd-fc20-41ef-b9c5-a94492be0d08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca14139b-8bc9-47ac-b489-79f984348320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a54bad61-09c2-4209-a231-d1a7bd39368e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1582cfd-fc20-41ef-b9c5-a94492be0d08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca14139b-8bc9-47ac-b489-79f984348320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a54bad61-09c2-4209-a231-d1a7bd39368e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_196

REAL ESTATE:

2016

2016

2015

2014

o

598.0 sgq. m (1)

598.0 sgq. m (1)

598.0 sgq. m (1)

598.0 sg. m (5)

VEHICLES:

2016

2016

2015

2014

HONDA CR V 2012

HONDA CR V 2012

HONDA CR V 2012

Honda CR-V 2013

127.0sg. m
(2)

127.0sg. m
(2)

379.0sg. m
(5)

63.6sq. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1582cfd-fc20-41ef-b9c5-a94492be0d08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca14139b-8bc9-47ac-b489-79f984348320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a54bad61-09c2-4209-a231-d1a7bd39368e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1582cfd-fc20-41ef-b9c5-a94492be0d08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca14139b-8bc9-47ac-b489-79f984348320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a54bad61-09c2-4209-a231-d1a7bd39368e
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_196

il
CAREER:

May 31, 2012 — till Sept. 8, 2016 Kharkiv Commercial Court of
Appeal, Judge of Kharkiv
Commercial Court of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1398
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1398
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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